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Profilo Descrizione Profilo Pos. Graduatoria Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio Pos. Grad. Provinciale

AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 1 RANDAZZO ANNA 31/10/1966 113,33 4
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR; 2 D'ANNA CIRO 13/07/1970 111,13 11
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 3 BRUCATO MARIA BEATRICE 10/08/1962 108,83 22
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 4 GARGANO MARIA ANGELA 10/06/1961 106,25 26
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 5 GENCHI ANTONELLA 20/12/1963 103,5 33
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 6 DI LIBERTO DANIELA 16/08/1963 101,83 39
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 7 VETRO ARCANGELA 16/09/1967 98,83 46
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 8 SCALETTA ANTONINO 16/05/1961 98 47
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 9 FANTUCCHIO ROSA 06/03/1974 91,17 56
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 10 D'IPPOLITO MARIA LETIZIA 02/04/1967 89,73 58
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 11 GARGANO LORENA 22/01/1963 87,83 62
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 12 FARRUGGIA LUCIA 11/02/1968 81,15 67
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR; 13 DI NOTO SERENA 13/02/1973 79,5 71
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 14 CERAMI MARIA SANTA 01/11/1959 70,98 83
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR; 15 FIASCONARO MARIA 25/11/1958 68,53 85
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 16 OLIVERI VINCENZO 24/10/1961 63,73 95
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR; 17 BELLINA LOREDANA 18/05/1973 60,77 100
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 18 GAMBINO NINFA 14/10/1966 51,25 119
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR; 19 FIORENTINO ANNA 25/07/1963 50 123
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 20 COSTA ROSALIA 02/10/1980 49,13 125
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 21 CUFFARO VINCENZO 25/02/1969 45,48 137
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 22 GERACI LILIANA 06/09/1967 45,33 138
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 23 VACCA NICOLO' 31/07/1961 42,77 142
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 24 CIRRINCIONE GIOVANNA MARIA L 12/07/1969 42,67 143
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 25 RUSSO GIUSEPPE PIERANTON  13/11/1968 42,47 144
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 26 GENDUSO ALBERTO 03/10/1958 40,1 147
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 27 GATTO ENRICO 14/09/1973 36,25 166
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR/ 28 GAETA SABRINA 15/10/1974 29,33 183
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 29 LIOTTA GIUSEPPA 31/03/1965 28,33 187
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 30 CANNAVO' MARIA GRAZIA 16/06/1974 28 189
CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA 1 MILIA CONCETTA 25/02/1964 66,2 2
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA2 DATTILO GIUSEPPE 22/01/1965 61 6
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA3 BATTAGLIA VINCENZO 15/10/1964 55,1 45
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA4 PATTI FRANCESCA 07/11/1961 53,5 58
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA5 GIAMPAPA NINA 28/04/1968 52,5 63
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA6 MAMMANO LUPO MARIA 02/09/1954 52,2 64
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA7 SCALETTA SANTINA 02/11/1966 52 66
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA8 CUFFARO MARIA GIOVANNA 15/07/1979 49,5 82
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA9 QUAGLIANA NICOLA 06/09/1965 49,5 84
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 10 FEDERICO SEBASTIANO 06/09/1963 49,5 86
CSs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 11 CONO CONCETTA 31/07/1965 48,35 91
Cs COLLABORATORE SCOLA 12 DI CHIARA ANTONIA MARIA 28/07/1956 48 96




COLLABORATORE SCOLA 13
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 14
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 15
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 16
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 17
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 18
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 19
COLLABORATORE SCOLA20
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 21
COLLABORATORE SCOLA22
COLLABORATORE SCOLA23
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 24
COLLABORATORE SCOLA25
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 26
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 27
COLLABORATORE SCOLA28
COLLABORATORE SCOLA29
COLLABORATORE SCOLA30
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 31
COLLABORATORE SCOLA32
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 33
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 34
COLLABORATORE SCOLA35
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 36
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 37
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 38
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 39
COLLABORATORE SCOLA40
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 41
COLLABORATORE SCOLA42
COLLABORATORE SCOLA43
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 44
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 45
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 46
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 47
COLLABORATORE SCOLA48
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 49
COLLABORATORE SCOLAS50
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 51
COLLABORATORE SCOLA52
COLLABORATORE SCOLA53
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 54

COLOMBO
ARGANO
PANARISI
ZAFFORA
GRANATA
CHIAPPARO
AMATORE
VACCARO
AMATORE
MICELI
CASALICCHIO
NOCERA
PRISINZANO
BRUNO
LIARDA
RANDAZZO
DI STEFANO
GAMBINO
TAIBI
DILIBERTO
TAGLIARENI
SCALETTA
TROINA
VIRONE
CUSCHERA
GERACI
D'IPPOLITO
FIASCONARO
FANTUCCHIO
LIuzzo
BELLINA
FARRUGGIA
VACCA
CASTRONOVO
MACALUSO
VICARI
INDELICATO
GAMBINO
LASSANDRO
PIRRONE
GUERCIO
CUFFARO

VINCENZO
ANNA MARIA
RAIMONDO
SANTO
MARIO
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
TOMMASO
TOMMASO

SALVATORE VINCENZO

MILENA
GIOVANNA
ROSARIO
FRANCESCO
DONATA
ANNA

ANNA

MARIA
ROSALIA
DANIELA
TERESA
ANTONINO
MARIA STELLA
FRANCESCA
CARMELO
LILIANA
MARIA LETIZIA
MARIA

ROSA
ANGELA
LOREDANA
LUCIA
NICOLO'
SALVATORE
MARIA SANTA

CASTRENZE ROSOLINO

ANGELA
NINFA
MICHELE

FRANCESCO GIULIANO

ROSA
VINCENZO

16/02/1972
26/06/1968
25/04/1955
01/01/1965
15/12/1966
13/06/1981
31/01/1963
04/11/1977
01/09/1953
29/03/1964
21/03/1976
11/03/1974
11/03/1961
25/07/1958
08/06/1963
31/10/1966
07/09/1963
12/05/1966
13/03/1957
16/08/1963
11/01/1963
16/05/1961
21/11/1953
11/09/1975
24/04/1967
06/09/1967
02/04/1967
25/11/1958
06/03/1974
06/01/1955
18/05/1973
11/02/1968
31/07/1961
02/11/1957
20/08/1964
02/03/1968
19/03/1974
14/10/1966
14/12/1960
07/05/1957
25/03/1964
25/02/1969

47,7
46,5
46,05
455
43,5
43
42
415
41
38,1
38
35,5
34,8
34,15
33,1
32,55
32,3
31,85
31
28,7
28,5
28,45
28
27,95
27,3
26,65
26,2
26,2
26,15
25,7
24,8
23,6
23,4
18,6
18,25
17,2
16,75
16,7
16,4

14,15
11,98

97

108
110
116
128
131
141
142
148
159
160
170
174
184
206
222
236
244
257
286
291
294
303
305
310
317
324
326
327
332
343
350
352
392
401
413
421
422
427
430
448
457



